Features
Utilizes Advanced Photoluminescent Technology®
• No maintenance required - no batteries or bulbs to replace
• Zero energy consumption and intrinsically safe
• Safe, environmentally friendly, non-toxic, non-radioactive
•  Designed for surface, flag and ceiling mount
•  Thin, low profile construction, tested and approved for low location
• Can be used for both high level and low level applications

Formerly known as
Foxfire Safety and Egress
 ORDERING INFORMATION
 Family Category Background EXIT Letters Order Number Visibility
 EG Exit Clear PL-Green Outline PL-EG-EXIT-CLR-GR-FM-FC 50
 EG Exit Clear PL-Red Outline PL-EG-EXIT-CLR-RD-FM-FC 50
 EG Exit Clear PL-Green Outline EG-CLR-GR-100 100
 EG Exit Clear PL-Red Outline EG-CLR-RD-100 100
 EG Exit Clear PL-Green Outline EG-EXIT-CLE-PL-1.3 50
 EG Exit Brushed Aluminum Poly-Metal PL-Green Outline EG-EXIT-M-BA 50
 EG Exit Brushed Aluminum Poly-Metal PL-Red Outline EG-EXIT-M-BA-RD 50
 EG Exit Brushed Aluminum Poly-Metal PL-Red Outline EG-EXIT-M-BA-RD-BTB 50
 EG Exit Brushed Aluminum Poly-Metal PL-Green Outline EG-EXIT-M-BA-BTB 50
 EG Exit Brushed Aluminum Poly-Metal PL-Green Outline EG-EXIT-M-BA-100 100
 EG Exit Brushed Aluminum Poly-Metal PL-Green Outline EG-EXIT-M-BA-100-BTB 100
 EG Exit Brushed Aluminum Poly-Metal PL-Red Outline EG-EXIT-M-BA-RD-100 100
 EG Exit Brushed Aluminum Poly-Metal PL-Red Outline EG-EXIT-M-BA-RD-100-BTB 100
 EG Exit Brushed Aluminum Poly-Metal PL-Green Outline EG-EXIT-BA-PL-1.3 50
 EG Exit Green Poly-Metal PL-Black Outline EG-EXIT-M-GRB 50
 EG Exit Red Poly-Metal PL-Black Outline EG-EXIT-M-RD 50
 EG Exit Green Poly-Metal PL-Black Outline EG-EXIT-M-GRB-BTB 50
 EG Exit Red Poly-Metal PL-Black Outline EG-EXIT-M-RD-BTB 50
 EG Exit Green Poly-Metal PL-Black Outline EG-EXIT-M-GRB-100 100
 EG Exit Green Poly-Metal PL-Black Outline EG-EXIT-M-GRB-100-BTB 100
 EG Exit Red Poly-Metal PL-Black Outline EG-EXIT-M-RD-100 100
 EG Exit Red Poly-Metal PL-Black Outline EG-EXIT-M-RD-100-BTB 100
 EG Exit Green Poly-Metal PL-Black Outline EG-EXIT-GRB-PL-1.3 50
 EG Exit Red Poly-Metal PL-Black Outline EG-EXIT-RD-PL-1.3 50
 EG Exit Mirrored PL-Green Outline EG-EXIT-MIR-GR-FM-FC 50
 EG Exit Mirrored PL-Red Outline EG-EXIT-MIR-RD-FM-FC 50
 EG Exit Mirrored PL-Green Outline EG-EXIT-MIR-GR-FM-FC-BTB 50
 EG Exit Mirrored PL-Red Outline EG-EXIT-MIR-RD-FM-FC-BTB 50
 EG Exit Mirrored PL-Green Outline EG-EXIT-MIR-GR-FM-FC-100 100
 EG Exit Mirrored PL-Green Outline EG-EXIT-MIR-GR-FM-FC-100-BTB 100
 EG Exit Mirrored PL-Red Outline EG-EXIT-MIR-RD-FM-FC-100 100
 EG Exit Mirrored PL-Red Outline EG-EXIT-MIR-RD-FM-FC-100-BTB 100
 EG Exit Mirrored PL-Green Outline EG-EXIT-MIR-PL-1.3 50
EXIT sign Mounting Hardware and Ceiling Drops
EG-CIR-3”-DROP: Ceiling Mount 3” Stem (Compatible with all ceiling drop and mounting
channel bracket)
EG-4’-DROP: Aluminum pole to drop Exit sign from the ceiling